

CIN: L65920MH1994PLC080618

Email: shareholder.grievances@hdfcbank.com

Website: www.hdfcbank.com

HDFC Bank Limited, Zenith House, Opp Race Course Gate no. 5 & 6, Keshavrao Khadye Marg, Mahalaxmi, Mumbai- 400034 Tel.:022-39760001/0012

#### **February 3, 2021**

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejebhoy Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400023

Dear Sir

Re: Notice for loss/misplacement of share certificates

-----

We wish to inform you that we have made an advertisement for loss/misplacement of share certificates in the edition-dated **February 3**, **2021 of The Free Press Journal** and its Marathi translation **in Navshakti**.

The paper clipping of the above two advertisements is enclosed herewith with a request to display the same on your Notice Board and inform the Members in general not to deal with the concerned share certificates.

We shall issue the duplicate share certificate with the probable date **as February 19, 2021** provided no claim(s) in writing supported by the valid documents are received by the Bank / Registrars till **February 18, 2021**. The duplicate share certificates duly sealed and sign shall be dispatch by our **Registrars Viz. Datamatics Business Solution Limited** after the Bank's approve the Register for "**Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates**"

Kindly acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully,

For HDFC Bank Limited

Santosh Haldankar

Sr. Vice President (Legal) & Company Secretary

Encl: a/a.

# HDFC BANK LIMITED

Regd. Office: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai 400013. [Corporate Identification Number-L65920MH1994PLC080618] [e-mail: shareholder.grievances@hdfcbank.com] [Website: www.hdfcbank.com]

Tel Nos. 022 39760001 / 39760012

#### NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the following equity share certificates have been reported as lost/misplaced/irretrievable and the registered holders'/claimant have applied to the Bank for the issue of duplicate share certificates.

Sr. No.	L/F No.	Name of the Shareholder(s)	_ 130. 1403	Cert	No of
1	0604217	Bimla Chadha	From To	No.	Shares
2			13191461-13192460	8967	1000
Δην	2021279 Amritdeep Brar Jointly A S Brar		14056561-14056730	10451	170

Any person(s) who has/have any claim in respect of such share certificate/s should lodge such claim/s in writing with all supporting documents at the office of our Registrars and Transfer Agents viz Datamatics Business Solutions Limited, having address at Plot No. B 5, Part B Cross Lane, MIDC Marol, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400 093 within 15 days of the publication of this notice after which no claim(s) will be entertained and the Registrars will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s). Accordingly the original share certificates shall stand cancelled. After the issuance of duplicate share certificate(s), any person dealing with the original share certificate(s) shall be doing so at his/her own risk and the Bank will not be responsible for it in any way.

Date: 02.02.2021

Santosh Haldankar Sr. Vice-President(Legal) & Company Secretary MUMBAI | WEDNESDAY | FEBRUARY 3, 2021

THE FREE PRESSJOURNAL www.freepressjournal.in



### BRIHANMUMBAI MAHANAGARPALIKA

Engineer, Building Maintenance) E./B.M./14418/II dtd. 01.02.2021

Short E-tender Notice

Ch. E. (Building Maintenance)

Dy.Ch.E. (Building Maintenance) City

7100197270

Major repairs to Municipal Buildings C1, C2, C3 in Sector 'C' at Raoli camp, Sion Koliwada in F/North Ward.

Rs. 3,49,01,246/-

Rs. 3,49,100/-

# CLASSIC ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

Reg Off: 1301, 13th Floor, Peninsula Business Park, Tower B, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai 400013.

Email Id: info.roc7412@gmail.com Website: www.classicelectricals.co.in

CIN: L25209MH1985PLC036049

#### NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listin Obligations and Disclosure Requirements Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby give that the Meeting of the Board of Directors the Company is scheduled to be held of Friday, 12th February, 2021, inter alia, t consider the Unaudited Financial Resu of the Company for the quarter end 31st December, 2020.

FOR CLASSIC ELECTRICALS LIMIT SD/-

MM/MODEL C

### अस्वीकृती

ह्या वर्तमानपत्रांत प्रकाशित झालेल्या कोणत्याही जाहिरातीमध्ये करण्यांत आलेल्या दाव्यांच्या खरेपणा किंवा सत्यतेसाठी नवशक्ति कोणतीही हमी देत नाही. अशा जाहिरातींवर कोणतीही कृती करण्यापूर्वी त्यांनी स्वतः चौकशी करण्याचे किंवा तज्ञांचा सल्ला घेण्याबाबत वाचकांना सूचवण्यांत येते.

ह्या वर्तमानपत्रांत प्रकाशित झालेल्या किंवा अधिकृत वेबसाईटवर ई पेपर मध्ये अपलोड केलेल्या कोणत्याही जाहिरातीमधील कोणत्याही तथाकथित दिशाभूल करणाऱ्या किंवा बदनामीकारक मजुकरासाठी किंवा त्यामधील दाव्यांसाठी भारतात किंवा परदेशातील कोणत्याही दिवाणी किंवा फौजदारी विधी न्यायालयात किंवा न्यायाधिकरणात नवशक्तिच्या मुद्रक, प्रकाशक, संपादक आणि प्रोप्रायटर यांना जबाबदार धरता येणार नाही. ते दायित्व सर्वस्वी जाहिरातदारांचे असेल ज्यामध्ये नवशक्तिची कोणतीही भूमिका असणार नाही.

### CHANGE OF NAME

### NOTE

Collect the full copy of Newspaper for the submission in passport office.

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM AFAAQUE HUSSAIN MEHBUBULLAH SHAIKH TO AAFAQUE HAASAN MEHBUBALLAH SIDDIQUI AS PER GAZATTE NO E-63115. DATED : 26 MARCH - 1APRIL 2015 CL-20925

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM BHEEMRAO SHANKREPPA TO BHEEMRAO SHANKREPPA PATWADE AS PER AFFIDAVIT NO: 188 DATED: 01/02/2021. CL-20927

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM "OLD NAME
:- RAMZAN JAMALUDDIN CHAUDHARY" TO
"NEW NAME :- MOHAMMED RAMZAN
MOHAMMED JAMALUDDIN CHAUDHARY" AS
PER AADHAR CARD. CL-234

HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM JENNY NAVIN REGO TO JENNY CHRISTOPHER FEDELE AS PER MY DOCUMENTS TO SUBMIT

## CHANGE OF

I HAVE CHANGED MY ति की, SAMIRA KHATOON TO SH HANNAN SHAIKH AS PER

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAM आणि SHAHPURWALLA SHAHPURWALA AS PER प्राक्ता

लकर.

I HAVE CHANGED MY RAKESH SUKALAL BIRAF SUKALAL MALI AS PER DC, जूना

I HAVE CHANGED MY कि क्रि. (बी, MOHAMMAD KAIF RAIS A धारक AS PER GOVT. OF M GAZETTE NO. (M-2081870) सहत.

I HAVE CHANGED MY तमता NAUSHEEN MOHAMMED हिं
TO NAUSHEEN RAIS AHMITTIAT PER GOVT. OF MAHARASE वक्री, NO. (M-2081686).

HAVE CHANGED MY MIN, MOMIN SALEHA BANO HATZ, AHMAD TO SALEHA MC ANSARI AS PER AFFIDAVITION OF THE ASSARITANC

WE MR. MOHAMMED M/संबंध AND MRS. SADAF MAQBOOL BAIG HAVE CI MINOR DAUGHTER'S NAML BEGUM TO UZMA MAQBOOL BAIG AS PEI १४

WE MR. MOHAMMED MARIAN, AND MRS. SADAF MAQBOOL BAIG HAVE CHATTER MINOR SON'S NAME FROM ASHRAF BEG TO MOHAMITTICA BAIG AS PER AFFIDAVIT.

I HAVE CHANGED MY I NAYAN KRISHNA SAWANT SAMEER NAIK AS PERTS

I HAVE CHANGED MY NST, MOHAMED ISRAFEEL TO 可感, ISRAFEEL AS PER AFFIDAVI

HAVE CHANGED



# MARGO FINANCE LIMITED

Registered Office: Office No. 3 Plot No. 266 Village Alte, Kumbhoj Road, Taluka: Hatkanangale, Dist. Kolhapur-416109, Maharashtra. Tel No.: (0230) 2463100 / 2461929

Website: www.margofinance.com; E-mail: info@margofinance.com

#### NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to Regulations 29, 33 and 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, February 9, 2021, inter-alia, to consider and approve the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020.

A copy of the said Notice is also available on Company's website at www.margofinance.com and on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com

By order of the Board of Directors
For Margo Finance Ltd
Sd/-

Date: February 2, 2021 Place: Mumbai Archisha Tyagi Compliance Officer जाने

आपि

निष्प

पुढ

शाम

करा

एचडीएफसी बँक लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : एचडीएफसी बँक हाऊस, सेनापती बापट मार्ग, लोअर परळ (प), मुंबई - ४०० ०१३. [कॉरपॉरेट ओळख क्रमांक - L65920MH1994PLC080618] [ई-मेल: shareholder.grievances@hdfcbank.com] [वेबसाईट: www.hdfcbank.com] [द्रस्वनी क्र. - 022 39760001 / 39760012]

#### सूचना

याद्वारे हीं सूचना देण्यात येते की, खालील समन्याय शेअर प्रमाणपत्र हरवले / गहाळ झाले आहेत / सापडण्याजोगे नाहीत असे सूचीत करण्यात आलेले आहे आणि नॉदणीकृत भागघारकांनी प्रतिलिपी शेअर प्रमाणपत्र निर्गमित करण्यासाठी बँके कडे अर्ज केलेला आहे.

अनु.	एल/एफ	मागधारकांची नावे	विभिन्न मांक पासून पर्यंत	प्रमाणपत्र क्रमांक	शेअर्सची संख्या
8	०६०४२१७	ब्रिमला चढा	१३१९१४६१-१३१९२४६०	८९६७	8000
2	२०२१२७९	अम्रितदिप ब्रार एकत्रित ए एस ब्रार	े १४०५६५६१-१४०५६७३०	१०४५१	800
अशा	शेअर प्रमाणप	त्र / प्रमाणपत्रे यांच्याशी संबंधित कोणतेही दावे	असलेल्या कोणत्याही व्य	क्तीनी सर्व	आधारीत

अशा शेअर प्रमाणपत्र / प्रमाणपत्रे यांच्याशी संबंधित कोणतेही दावे असलेल्या कोणत्याही व्यक्तीनी सर्व आधारीत कागदपत्रे आमच्या हस्तांतरण एजन्टस् आणि प्रबंधकांकडे कार्यालयात म्हणजेच डेटामॅटीक्स बिझनेस सोल्युशन्स लिमिटेड, प्लॉट नं बी - ५ पार्ट बी. क्रॉस लेन एमआयडीसी, मरोळ, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई ४०० ०९३, लिखित स्वरुपात सदरहू दावे या सूचनेच्या जाहीराती पासून १५ दिवसांमध्ये दाखल केले पाहीजेत, त्यानंतर अशा प्रकारचे दावे विचारात घेतले जाणार नाहीत आणि / किया प्रतिलिपी शेअर्स प्रमाणपत्र / प्रमाणपत्रे निर्गमित करण्यासाठी कार्यवाही करतील. त्यानुसार मूळ शेअर प्रमाणपत्रे रदद् करण्यात येतील. प्रतिलिपी शेअर प्रमाणपत्र / प्रमाणपत्रे निर्गमित केल्यानंतर मूळ शेअर प्रमाणपत्रासह देवघेव करणारी कोणतीही व्यक्ती तो / ती स्वतःच्या जोखमीवर मूळ प्रमाण पत्राची देवघेव करील आणि कोणत्याही रितीने बँक त्यास जबाबदार राहणार नाही.

संतोष हळदणकर

दिनांक: ०२.०२,२०२१

वरिष्ठ उपाध्यक्ष (कायदा) आणि कंपनी सचिव